
INFO# Company Website
140 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/graphics H H H H

141 A.T. Inks atinks.com H H H H H H

142 Absolute Inkjet absoluteinkjet.com F F F F F

143 ACTEGA North America, Inc. actega.com F F

144 Advanced Color Solutions, Inc    advancedcolorsolutions.com D D D D

145 Afford Inks afford-inks.com H H H H H H

146 Agfa agfa.com H H

147 Alpha Ink Jet alphainkjet.com H H

148 Alphachem Company Ltd. alphachem.net H H H H

149 American Printing Systems FLORA florausa.net D

150 ARMOR-IIMAK armor-iimak.us H H H H

151 Avery Dennison Digital Inks Solutions inks.averydennison.com H H H H H H

152 BesCutter/BesJet bescutter.com D

153 Big Systems LLC bigsys.com F D F F F F F

154 Bordeaux Digital PrintInk c-m-y-k.com H H H H

155 Budget Inks budget-inks.com F F F F F F

156 Canon Solutions America csa.canon.com D D F

157 Canon U.S.A. cusa.canon.com H

158 CET Color cetcolor.com D

159 ChromaXpress, LLC chromaxpress.com D D D D D D

160 Colorwen colorwen.com H H H H

161 d.gen, Inc dgen.com D D

162 DigiFab Systems digifab.com F D F

163 Diversified Nano Solutions Corp. (DNSC) diversifiednano.com F F F F F F F

164 DTG Connection dtgconnection.com D D

165 DuPont Artistri Digital Inks artistri.dupont.com F F

166 Durst Image Technolgoy durstus.com D D D

167 Earl Mich Company earlmich.com D D D

168 Eastman Kodak kodak.com/go/kodacolor F F

169 EFI efi.com F F F F

170 Engineered Printing Solutions epsvt.com D D D D D D D

171 Epson America proimaging.epson.com H H H H

172 EPTA Inks Digital eptanova.com F F F F H

173 FIREBIRD Digital Inks firebirdink.com F F F F

174 Fluid Color fluidcolor.com D

175 Fujifilm Graphic Systems fujifilmgraphics.com F F F F

176 Fujifilm Imaging Colorants, Inc. fujifilmusa.com F H H

177 Glaser Digital glaserdigital.com D

178 Global Imaging globalimaginginc.com D D D D D D

179 Graphic Resource Systems, LLC thegrs.com D D D D D D

180 Graphics One, Inc. graphicsone.com D D

181 Grimco grimco.com D D D D D

182 GSG gogsg.com D D D D D

183 Hilord Chemical Corp. hilord.com H H H H H

184 HP Inc. hp.com/go/graphic-arts F F F

185 Image Armor imagearmorpt.com F F

186 Ink 2000 Corporation ink2000.com H

187 InkTec Co., Ltd. inktec.com H H H H H H

188 INX International Ink Co. inxdigital.com F F F F F F F

189 J-Teck (a brand of JK Group SpA) j-teck3.com F F

190 Kao Collins Inc. kaocollins.com F F F F F F

191 Kiian Digital (a brand of JK Group SpA) kiiandigital.com F F

192 Kornit Digital kornit.com F

193 Kothari Info Tech Pvt. Limited kothariinfotech.com H H

194 Lawson Screen & Digital Products lawsonsp.com D F

195 LexJet lexjet.com D D D D D D

196 Marabu North America marabu-northamerica.com H H H H

197 Mimaki USA, Inc. mimakiusa.com F F F F F F

198 Mutoh America, Inc. mutoh.com F F F F F F

199 Nazdar nazdar.com/en-us H H H H H

200 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com D D D D D

201 NUtec Digital Ink (Pty) Ltd nutecdigital.com H H H H H

202 OCP-GmbH ocp-textile.ink H H H

203 Paradigm Imaging Group paradigmimaging.com D D D

204 Polymeric polymericgroup.com H H H H

205 Polyprint USA polyprintusa.com F

206 Premier Colour, Inc premiercolour.com D D D D D

207 Prism Inks, Inc. prisminks.com H H H H H

208 Ricoh ricoh-usa.com F F F

209 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com F F F F

210 Sackel Corporation sackel.com H H H H H H H

211 SPGPrints B.V. spgprints.com H H

212 Splash of Color splashofcolor.com F

213 SPSI, Inc. spsi.com D D D D

214 StratoJet USA Inc stratojetusa.com F F F F F

215 STS Inks stsinks.com H H H H H H H

216 Sun Chemical Corporation sunchemical.com F F F F H

217 Supply55, Inc supply55.com F F F H

218 swissQprint swissqprint.com D

219 Toyo Ink America, LLC toyoink.com D D D F

220 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com H H H H H

221 Vanguard Digital Printing Systems vanguarddigital.com D

INK TYPE

°This category includes acid, disperse, pigment, reactive, and sublimation ink. Choosing this category does not 
reflect a vendor carries all options, please contact the vendor for specific product portfolios.

Key: F Both   D Distributor   H Manufacturer
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